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Leistung

Energieversorgung

Vertiefte Spezifikationen

Frontschutzindex

Integrierte Quelle
Austauschbare Quelle
Leistung

Emissionen
Maximaler Verbrauch
Merkmale LED

CCT LED

Dauer LED (t. 25°c)
CRI

SDCM
Lichtstrahlwinkel
UGR Maximal
Lichtstrahlfluss

Nutzlicher Lichtstrom

8021696252025
ROOM-65 FI ROUND WH
Einbauleuchte

5 years

0.35 kg

0.001075 ms

Technische Information

0.22 kg

I

IP20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

NO, On-Off

220-240 VV AC 50/60 Hz

Separate, included
Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

@ 68 -h. =100, 9-20
IP65 [DO NOT COVER]

Quellinfo

Integrated LED module
Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
8w

Direct

max 8,00 W

LED COB

3000 K

50000 h

> 80

3

38°

<22

800 Im

630 Im



